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4th Generation High-Technology Hoists
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Welcome to the Technology

Gathered from the feedbacks of the relatively
old design hoists, CMAK's R & D department
developed a haist that is superior and

still cost effective

Catch the future with CMK seri
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Advantages

Increased Falls Capability

Maximum Height of Lifting -

m Hook Drift
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Maximum Reachable Area
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Long Service Life
HOIST | i

Minimum Maintenance Requirement
LIFE

Smooth Acceleration and Deceleration

Special Bottom
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its that are close to the operators hand.

Overload Device
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Direct Driven Drivers
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CMK series hoists grant you best return on investment : : Up to 80t with vast duty and speed varie
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Double Girder EOT Crane

CMK SERIES

STANDARD FEATURES
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HoistSense

)

Hoist

Electronic Hoist Monitor & Control Unit

Increase your profitability

HoistSense is an advanced electronic system that
constantly keeps track of usage, load and critical
incidents; while using these information to the
advantage of the user to further increase the efficiency
and decrease the downtime of the hoist.

Features

» Real-Time Monitoring

= Permanent SWP ( Safe Working Period ) calculation.

¢ Up-to-date information about the remaining duration
of service

= Comply with the Regulations.

» I[ncreased Efficiency

= With UltraSpeed function enabled, HoistSense
increases speed to 150% nominal speed on all
motions when the load is below 15% of the SWL
( Safe Working Load ).

» Safe Working
- Continuous overload protection with precisely
calculated strain gauge load measuring system.

» Weighing Display
= Real-time display of the loads via strain gauge sensor

-

» Service Optimization
» Available Alarms for preventive maintenance periods
= Tracking of Past Maintenances

-

28




Standard Features

* GGG70 grey cast iron / forged

* Easily replaceable wheels _

* Zinc enhanced epoxy primer coating

* Various connection types

“Two flanged wheels

* Anti-derail

* Maintenance free bearings

*Very modular and flexible for modermnizatic
or new systems '

Standard Features

e cornaction
op INeCuor

Wheel
Rolling Code Description
Diameter
160 G.160 GT5160 Wheel Block Non Driven
G.160T1 GTS5160 Wheel Block Driven @30
200 G.200 GT5200 Wheel Block Non Driven
Wheel Suitable Standard Custom Dynamic Suitable Drive G.200T1 GT5200 Wheel Block Driven @30
Diameter Standard Wheel Wheel Wheel G.200T2 GT5200 Wheel Block Driven @35
Fail Whith Staove Siam Lot 250 G.250 GT5250 Wheel Block Non Driven
T 40 pes 551D 870 012 G.250T1 GT5250 Wheel Block Driven ?35
EiSiED 25 & ST S CD12,CK13 315 G.315 GT5315 W’heelﬂlocch.m Driven
GTS200 50 60 50-110 5660 €D12,CD22,CK13,CKG13,CK23 G315TIE) EeTS3taWhesl Blotk Ditvendss
GT5250 50 60 50110 7640 €D22,C032,CK13,CKG13,CK23 G.315T2 | GT5315 Wheel Block Driven @40
GT5315 60 70 50-110 11820 €D32,C042,6043,CK23,CK33,CK43 400 G.400 GT5400 Wheel Block Non Driven
GT5400 70 80 50-110 18200 €D32,CD42,CD43,C052,C062,C063,CK33,CK43,CK53 G.400T1  GTS5400 Wheel Block Driven @40
GTS500 70 80 50-110 23430 CD42,CD43,CD52,CD62,C063,CK43,CK53,CK63,CK73 G.400T2  GTS400 Wheel Block Driven @50
Wheel loads in accordance with FEM 2m[1S0 M5 and 40my/min nominal speed, * "X" means both options are available

Subject to change without prior notice. Subject to change without prior notice

Groove

width

60
60
60
60
b0
60
60
75
75
75
80
80
80

diameter Standard

Wheel Suitable Standard Dynamic
Wheel

Wheel

Rail Groove  Load

Width
GT5160 50
GTS200 50
GT5250 50
GT5315 60
GTS400 70

60
60
60
70
80

4520
5660
7640
11920
18200

‘Wheel loads in accordance with FEM 2m(150 M5)

and 40m/min nominal speed.

Subject to change without prior notice.

Suitable Drive Types
cD12 cp22 €D32
CK13 CK23 CK33

x
X
Only CD22
X
Only CD22
Only CD22
Only CD22

cD42



